
Check# Date Name GrossPay City State Zip

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 AGUILAR  MARTIN S 154.47 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 BAKER  JULIE 3152.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 BARG  CONNIE L 769.95 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 940.01 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 495.72 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 CANO  LUIS A 110.5 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 COSTNER  JERRY A 2125 HANFORD CA 93230

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 DOW HOLDEN  TERESA 3393.14 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 FARR  SHEREE W 1034.55 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 GARCIA  MARGARITA 949.76 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 GORDON  PAULA L 2905.26 LIBERTY UT 84310

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 GROVER  JILL 3277.78 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 GROVER  RANDY 271.8 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 HENMAN  LAPREAL J 153.09 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 JEPPESEN  JODI 2645.81 ST. ANTHONY ID 83445

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 2645.85 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 KING  SUSAN 3152.4 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 3931.4 REXBURG ID 83440

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 LANTIS  DANIEL W 6374.99 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 LEONARDSON  TARRI L 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 LOCASCIO  BILLY JOE S 2253.34 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 LOCASCIO  MICHAEL G 2645.83 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 3641.5 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 LOPEZ  ROSA L 900 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 MARTINEZ  JUDITH 1003 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 MAYKUTH  HAYLEY B 1864.17 DILLON MT 59725

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 MEDEL DE MARTINEZ  MARIA G 319.43 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 NEVES  RICHARD 3931.41 POCATELLO ID 83201

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 PEREZ  ERICA 1400 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 PRICE  SUSANNE 1625 SPENCER ID 83446

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 860.8 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 RUIZ  JENNIFER A 930.01 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 SHENTON  HALLIE H 952.6 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2543.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 SMITH  MELISSA L 2645.83 LIMA MT 59739

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 2645.83 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 STEWART  RUSTY 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 1464.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 VADNAIS  JENNA K 809.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 WAGONER  KATHLEEN 4493.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 WARD  GINGER M 960 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 WOODS  K.GAYLE 3536 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2015 WORTHEN  ALICE 416.5 HAMER ID 83425

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 BAKER  JULIE 4002.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 BARG  CONNIE L 925.59 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 949.54 DUBOIS ID 83423



drct-dpst 5/20/2015 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 841.86 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 COSTNER  JERRY A 2125 HANFORD CA 93230

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 DOW HOLDEN  TERESA 3393.14 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 EDDINS  ANNETTE 29.5 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 EDDINS  BRADLEY L 11.8 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 FARR  SAMANTHA 24.39 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 FARR  SHEREE W 1155.35 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 GARCIA  MARGARITA 1015.62 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 GORDON  PAULA L 2905.26 LIBERTY UT 84310

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 GROVER  JILL 3248.08 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 GROVER  RANDY 341.1 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 HENMAN  LAPREAL J 209.7 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 JEPPESEN  JODI 2645.81 ST. ANTHONY ID 83445

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 2645.85 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 KING  SUSAN 3152.4 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 3931.4 REXBURG ID 83440

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 LANTIS  DANIEL W 6374.99 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 LEONARDSON  TARRI L 4781.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 LOCASCIO  BILLY JOE S 2818.84 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 LOCASCIO  MICHAEL G 2645.83 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 4504.5 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 LOPEZ  ROSA L 900 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 MARTINEZ  JUDITH 1003 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 MAYKUTH  HAYLEY B 1864.17 DILLON MT 59725

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 MEDEL DE MARTINEZ  MARIA G 18.61 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 NEVES  RICHARD 3931.41 POCATELLO ID 83201

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 PEREZ  ERICA 1400 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 PRICE  SUSANNE 1625 SPENCER ID 83446

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 702 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 RUIZ  JENNIFER A 930.01 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 SHENTON  HALLIE H 327.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2543.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 SMITH  MELISSA L 3495.83 LIMA MT 59739

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 2645.83 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 STEWART  RUSTY 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 1464.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 VADNAIS  JENNA K 567.6 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 WAGONER  BETTY 252.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 WAGONER  KATHLEEN 7043.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 WARD  GINGER M 960 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 WOODS  K.GAYLE 3536 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2015 WORTHEN  ALICE 262.19 HAMER ID 83425

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 BAKER  JULIE 4152.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 BARG  CONNIE L 835.53 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 959.62 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 1074.82 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 COSTNER  JERRY A 2125 HANFORD CA 93230



drct-dpst 6/20/2015 DOW HOLDEN  TERESA 3393.14 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 FARR  SAMANTHA 411.3 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 FARR  SHEREE W 936.65 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 GARCIA  MARGARITA 1076.99 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 GORDON  PAULA L 2905.26 LIBERTY UT 84310

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 GROVER  JILL 3214.33 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 GROVER  RANDY 269.38 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 HENMAN  LAPREAL J 121.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 JEPPESEN  JODI 2839.41 ST. ANTHONY ID 83445

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 2645.85 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 KING  SUSAN 3152.4 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 4591.4 REXBURG ID 83440

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 LANTIS  DANIEL W 6374.99 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 LEONARDSON  TARRI L 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 LOCASCIO  BILLY JOE S 2253.34 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 LOCASCIO  MICHAEL G 2645.83 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 3693.5 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 LOPEZ  ROSA L 900 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 MARTINEZ  JUDITH 1003 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 MAYKUTH  HAYLEY B 1864.17 DILLON MT 59725

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 MEDEL DE MARTINEZ  MARIA G 65.62 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 NEVES  RICHARD 3931.41 POCATELLO ID 83201

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 PEREZ  ERICA 1400 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 PRICE  SUSANNE 3275 SPENCER ID 83446

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 593.3 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 RUIZ  JENNIFER A 930.01 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2543.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 SMITH  MELISSA L 2645.83 LIMA MT 59739

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 3755.83 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 STEWART  RUSTY 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 1464.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 VADNAIS  JENNA K 773.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 WAGONER  BETTY 288.62 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 WAGONER  KATHLEEN 4493.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 WARD  GINGER M 885 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 WOODS  K.GAYLE 3536 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2015 WORTHEN  ALICE 500 HAMER ID 83425


